
Tucker Paving $1,454,638.20 EZ Paving $1,554,010.94
Item Discription Price QTY Units Item Discription Price QTY Units Difference in prices Contractor  with higher price

Mobilization 226,500.00$  1 LS Mobilization/Demobilization 60,000.00$     1 LS 166,500.00$              Tucker Paving
Maintance of Traffic 125,805.73$  1 LS Maintanance of Traffice 11,000.00$     1 LS 114,805.73$              Tucker Paving

Not Listed in Bid - - - Surveys/ As Builts 121,000.00$  1 EA N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO
Silt Fence ( Sediment Barrier) 9,550.00$       9,550 LF Silt Fence 47,223.00$     9,900 LF 37,673.00$                EZ Paving 

Single sing post ( relocate) 1,005.00$       5 EA Relocate No Traspassing sign 310.00$          4 EA 695.00$                      Tucker Paving
Relocated of power pole not included - - Relocate Power Pole 61,600.00$     8 EA N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO

Not Listed in Bid - - - Adjust Exsiting Valve 178.50$          2 EA N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO
included in item 28 price amount - - - Remove Exsiting wood post 65.85$            1 EA N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO

Not Listed in Bid - - - Saw Cut 2,416.50$       150 LF N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO
Not Listed in Bid - - - Export Materials 41,364.00$     11,490 CY N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO

Performace Turf ( Bahia Sod) 68,860.00$     17,215 SY Bahia Sod 68,194.50$     20,665 SY 665.50$                      Tucker Paving
Embankment ( grading) 15,312.00$     638 CY Grading (Ditch, swell, slop etc) 18,000.00$     1 LS 2,688.00$                   EZ Paving 

Pipe Culvert RCP Round 18" 44,352.00$     616 LF 18" RCP Pipe 50,703.84$     776 LF 6,351.84$                   EZ Paving 
Mitered End Section (cross drain round) 27,536.00$     16 EA 18" RCP MES 84,790.80$     16 EA 57,254.80$                EZ Paving 

Rip Rap Rubble Ditch Lining 5,400.00$       60 TN Rip Rap 33,332.89$     735 SF 27,932.89$                EZ Paving 
Super pave Asphalt TIC Traffic C 9.5 296,676.00$  1809 TN 2" SP-9.5 Asphalt 326,370.00$  14,835 SY 29,694.00$                EZ Paving 

Optional Base 10" Lime Rock 440,328.00$  15726 SY 10" crushed concrete road base 252,936.75$  14,835 SY 187,391.25$              Tucker Paving
Not Listed in Bid - - - 12" compacted subgrade 24,477.75$     14,835 SY N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO

Called out Item #18 not listed twice - - - 2" SP-9.5 Asphalt (bella vista) 2,200.00$       100 SY N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO
Called out Item #19 not listed twice - - - 8" crushed concrete road base (bella vista) 5,373.50$       100 SY N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO

Not Listed in Bid - - - 12" stabilzed subgrade road base (bella vista) 14,080.00$     100 SY N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO
Concrete Curb/ Gutter (TYPE MIAMI CURB) 740.00$          20 LF 3" valley curb 9,042.00$       120 LF 8,302.00$                   EZ Paving 

Not Listed in Bid 6" concrete driveway w/fiber 3000psi 224,812.50$  8,175 SF N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO
12" Compacted subgrade 15,726.00$     15,726 SY 12" compacted subgrade 3,651.50$       908 SY 12,074.50$                Tucker Paving

concrete spillway 4" reinforced 3,339.00$       63 SY concrete spill way 15,537.50$     565 SF 12,198.50$                EZ Paving 

sinage and striping (paint only) see Bid notes 99,679.47$     1 LS Signage/striping (PAINT ONLY) SEE BID NOTES 75,350.00$     1 LS 24,329.47$                Tucker Paving
Nuclear Density Test 23.00$            1 EA Not Listed in Bid - - - N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO
Proctor T-180 or T-99 86.00$            1 EA Not Listed in Bid - - - N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO
Clearing and Grubbing 55,560.00$     1 LS Not Listed in Bid - - - N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO

Regular Excavation 18,160.00$     9080 CY Not Listed in Bid - - - N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO
Required Permits (SWPPP) AND FEE'S not included - - Required Permits ( SWPPP) AND FEE'S not included - - N/A NOT ENOUGH INFO

Engineering Estimated Project Cost $2,045,841.02 
Linclon Ave Extension PROBALE COST
Items Price
Pavement 324,208.36$  
Storm Water System 49,457.02$     
Signage and Striping 9,276.34$       
Earthwork 19,035.36$     
20% Contingency 80,395.42$     

CAMP ENDEAVOR PROBALE COST
Pavement $1,031,146.79
Storm Water System 185,429.20$  
Signage and Striping 30,884.64$     
Earthwork 55,429.80$     
20% Contingency 260,578.09$  

Egineering Total Probale Cost Estimate $2,045,841.02


